MEA-Retired Delegates
to NEA-Retired Annual Meeting and NEA RA
Summers of 2020, 2021, 2022

Katherine Walker-Telma Region 15 | Judy K Daley Region 11
President - 2022 Vice President - 2022

4788 Westchester Commons 3949 Lakeshore Road

Traverse City, Ml 49685- Deckerville, M1 48427-9650

Home: Not Available Home: Not Available

Cell: (231) 631-4603 Cell: (810) 404-1894

E-Mail: kaywalk54@gmail.com E-Mail: jdaley3949@gmail.com

Daniel L Rudd Region 7 | Robin M Aslakson Region 13

Secretary/Treasurer - 2022
3864 Rainier Drive

Howell, Ml 48843-9212

Home: Not Available

Cell: (248) 408-9071

E-Mail: papadan43@comcast.net

8975 West 32" Street

Fremont, Ml 49412-9549

Home: (231) 924-5057

Cell: (231) 250-5156

E-Mail: robin.aslakson@gmail.com

Al E Beamish

4041 West 11 Mile

Dafter, Ml 49724-9538
Home: (906) 632-2018

Cell: (906) 748-1034

E-Mail: abeamish@mymea.org

Region 16

Connie S Boylan Region 15
6121 Peggy Lane

Traverse City, Ml 49685-8648

Home: (231) 360-0489

Cell: Not Available

E-Mail: bookwoman222@gmail.com

Colleen G Ford Region 10 | Catherine Frederick Region 10
4386 Staunton Drive 1933 Lynbrook Drive

Swartz Creek, Ml 48473-8278 Flint, Ml 48507-6032

Home: (810) 732-6493 Home: (810) 767-2827

Cell: (810) 938-4151 Cell: (810) 964-4010

E-Mail: cgkford@comcast.net E-Mail: cathiefre@aol.com

John N Frederick Region 10 | Anne O Good Region 5
1933 Lynbrook Drive 428 North Third

Flint, Ml 48507-6032 Burr Oak, M1l  49030-9416

Home: (810) 767-2827 Home: (269) 489-5550

Cell: (810) 964-4010 Cell: (269) 535-4542

E-Mail: johnfrederick@aol.com E-Mail: good4anne@charter.net

Linda M Russell Region 6 | Roland “Jack” Schneider Region 7
14916 Whitcomb Street 370 Rose Hill

Detroit, Ml 48227-2279 Milford, Ml 48381-3578

Home: (313) 836-7727 Home: (248) 685-1882

Cell: (313) 407-1856 Cell: (248) 425-0677

E-Mail: Imruss148@aol.com E-Mail: jacks921@comcast.net

Barbara J Schram Region 8

7135 Medallion Drive

Lansing, Ml 48917-8530

Home: (517) 323-2187

Cell: (517) 449-6555

E-Mail: schram2468@gmail.com

Final: 09/01/2020
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